Don'’t just clean it.
clinell it.
Safer wlac@§%;~ Safer staff.

Used by 9 out of 10
NHS hospitals

Kills COVID-19 virus on
surfaces in 30 seconds

Effective against 99.99%
of viruses and bacteria

Clinell Universal Wipes are the NHS’
number 1 disinfectant wipe, relied on
by 9 out of 10 NHS hospitals to protect
their patients and their staff from
infection. Now available for homes,
schools and businesses.

Clinell Universal Wipes’ patented
formula kills up to 10x more

bacteria and viruses than standard
disinfectants. Unlike other disinfectant
wipes, they’re actually tested against
SARS-CoV-2 - the exact coronavirus
that causes COVID-19. Despite all
that power, they’re skin-friendly,
dermatologically tested and kind

to surfaces.

clinell

UNIVERSAL
WIPES

PROVEN TO KILL 99.99% OF BACTERIA AND VIRUSES
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The COVID-19 virus can survive on surfaces up to 28 days'. Without proper disinfection,

the surfaces around us pose a risk to ourselves, our colleagues and others.

Thankfully, better surface decontamination coupled with hand hygiene reduces the
risk of being colonised by viruses? and reduces the risk of a respiratory virus infection
between 58.9 and 87.8%3. Improving surface hygiene is vital to help keep us safe.

Surface hygiene is a critical obligation for employers. The UK’s Health and Safety Executive dictates that employers must

ensure “thorough cleaning of all frequently touched surfaces at least once per day*.”

Where possible, frequently touched surfaces should also be cleaned between every use. In practice, that means effective

surface disinfection products should be available in every workplace and in every shared vehicle.

Clinell Universal Surface Wipes 100 feature the unrivalled killing power of the NHS’ most used disinfectant wipe, contained

within a brand-new form factor ideal for businesses.

The 100 extra-large, extra-thick wipes clean and disinfect all in one wipe, saving time, reducing the need to buy extra products
and boosting their germ-killing power. Added moisturisers ensure they can be used frequently without damaging skin.
Our patented formula is tough on microorganisms but still kind to your surfaces.

Clinell Universal Wipes are tested by independent, third-party labs. They’re shown to kill 99.99% of harmful microorganisms,

including the COVID-19 virus, from as little as 30 seconds.

Education & support is just as important as the products you choose. Thanks to more
than a decade as a trusted supplier to the NHS, we specialise in exceptional aftercare.
Our experienced Clinical Directors and in-house Creative Studio produce materials to
help you protect your staff, safeguard your business and comply with HSE.
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PRODUCT UNIT OF ISSUE PRODUCT CODE

Universal Wipes 100 Pack of 100 BCW100

Non-woven Spunlace 60gsm, 26 x 18cm wipe. Lid Type: Plastic. Biocide Product Type: PT2
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To find out more, visit gamahealthcare.com/safe-offices

020 7993 0030 | info@gamahealthcare.com

MICROORGANISM
BACTERIA

Staphylococcus aureus (MRSA)
Enterococcus faecalis
Escherichia coli

Enterococcus faecium (VRE)

Carbapenem resistant Enterobacteriaceae (CRE)

Klebsiella pneumoniae (ESBL)
Campylobacter jejuni
YEAST/FUNGI

Candida albicans
MYCOBACTERIA
Mycobacterium terrae
Mycobacterium smegmatis
VIRUSES

Norovirus

Adenovirus

Hepatitis B

Hepatitis C

SARS-CoV-2 (COVID-19 virus)

CONTACT TIME

10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec
10 sec

10 sec

10 sec
10 sec

30 sec
30 sec
60 sec
60 sec
30 sec

TEST METHOD
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EN 13727
EN 13727
EN 13727
EN 13727
EN 13727

EN 13624

EN 14348
EN 14348

EN 14476
EN 14476
ASTM E1052
EN 14476
EN 14476

Proven to Kkill

COVID-19 virus

on surfaces
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